
2/16/23, 1:37 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9488648 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9488648

Procuring Entity SCIENCE EDUCATION INSTITUTE

Title 1 Lot Repair and Maintenance of nuLab: STEM in Motion Bus Unit relative to the conduct of
STEM Roadtrips (PR#23-02-0207)

Area of Delivery

Solicitation Number: 2023-RFQ-039

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods - General Support
Services

Category: Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 300,000.00 

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ruben P. Salac Jr.
Project Administrative
Assistant V
G/F Science Heritage Bldg.,
DOST Compound,
General Santos Ave.,
Bicutan
Taguig City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1631
63-02-87759156

rpsalac@sei.dost.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 16/02/2023

Last Updated / Time 16/02/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 20/02/2023 17:00 PM

Description
 
Please submit the following requirements together with your bid proposal/quotation:

1) Valid Business/Mayor’s Permit
2) PhilGEPS Registration Number (Red Membership) or PhilGEPS Certificate (Platinum Membership)
3) BIR Registration Form 2303
4) Tax Clearance
5) Omnibus Sworn Statement (for ABC’s above Php50k)
6) Income/Business Tax Return (for ABC’s above Php500k)
7) Philippine Contractors Accreditation Board License (PCAB) - (for Infra/civil works)
8) Professional License / Curriculum Vitae (for Consulting Services)

Submit your quotation duly signed by your authorized representative using your company's letterhead not later than
February 20, 2023 @ 5:00 P.M.

Quotation/bid proposal can be submitted through email or at the address indicated below.

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


2/16/23, 1:37 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9488648 2/2

procurement@sei.dost.gov.ph

G/F Science Heritage Bldg., DOST Compound,
General Santos Ave., Bicutan
Taguig City

-

Created by Ruben P. Salac Jr.

Date Created 15/02/2023

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 
© 2004,2004,2004,2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM
Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM Procurement Service.
All rights reserved.

  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

